
Attachment B 

Selected Drawings 

41



℄
℄

D
R

AW
N

JO
B 

N
O

:  

SC
AL

E 
@

 A
1:

  

D
AT

E:
  

R
EV

: 

D
ES

IG
N

IS
S

D
AT

E
C

O
M

M
EN

T
TI

TL
E:

D
W

G
 N

O
:  

Su
ite

 1
, B

ui
ld

in
g 

8,
 4

9 
Fr

en
ch

s 
Fo

re
st

 R
oa

d 
Ea

st
,

P.
O

. B
ox

 6
52

, F
or

es
tv

ille
, N

SW
 2

08
7

Ph
: 0

2 
94

51
 3

45
5 

   
   

  F
ax

: 0
2 

94
51

 3
46

6
Em

ai
l: 

in
fo

@
db

ce
.c

om
.a

u
AB

N 
23

 0
39

 0
13

 7
24

Fr
en

ch
s 

Fo
re

st
, N

SW
 2

08
6

PR
O

PO
SE

D
 D

IG
IT

AL
 S

IG
N

G
EN

ER
AL

 A
R

R
AN

G
EM

EN
T 

&
SI

TE
 P

LA
N

22
15

9
D

A0
2

A.
T

J.
L

JU
LY

 2
2

E
AS

 S
H

O
W

N

A
29

/0
7/

22
IS

SU
ED

 F
O

R
 A

PP
R

O
VA

L
JC

D
ec

au
x

C
LI

EN
T:

  

PR
O

JE
C

T:

16
9 

D
AR

LI
N

G
H

U
R

ST
 R

D
, D

AR
LI

N
G

H
U

R
ST

B
09

/0
8/

22
IS

SU
ED

 F
O

R
 A

PP
R

O
VA

L
C

10
/0

8/
22

IS
SU

ED
 F

O
R

 A
PP

R
O

VA
L

D
22

/0
8/

22
IS

SU
ED

 F
O

R
 A

PP
R

O
VA

L
E

31
/0

8/
22

IS
SU

ED
 F

O
R

 A
PP

R
O

VA
L

42



...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

..
R

od
er

ic
k 

Ja
m

is
on

, B
.E

. S
ur

v&
S.

I.S
.

R
eg

is
te

re
d 

La
nd

 S
ur

ve
yo

r -
 S

U
00

84
74

1
1

Sh
ee

t

SY
07

57
61

.0
00

.1
.2

La
st

 s
av

ed
 b

y 
R

O
D

.J
AM

IS
O

N
 o

n 
17

/2
/2

02
3 

at
 1

1:
18

:3
0 

AM

©
 L

an
dP

ar
tn

er
s 

20
23

S
yd

ne
y 

O
ffi

ce
Le

ve
l 2

, 2
3-

29
 S

ou
th

 S
tre

et
R

yd
al

m
er

e 
N

S
W

 2
11

6
P

O
 B

ox
 1

14
4

D
un

da
s 

N
S

W
 2

11
7

p:
 (0

2)
 9

68
5 

20
00

e:
 in

fo
@

la
nd

pa
rtn

er
s.

co
m

.a
u

w
: w

w
w

.la
nd

pa
rtn

er
s.

co
m

.a
u

IS
O

Pl
an

 N
o.

:

Su
rv

ey
or

:

L.
 G

. A
.

D
at

e 
of

 S
ur

ve
y:

R
ed

uc
tio

n 
R

at
io

:

D
ra

w
n 

By
:

Jo
b 

Ti
tle

C
lie

nt
SF15

/0
2/

20
23

R
J

C
IT

Y 
O

F 
SY

D
N

EY

PL
AN

 O
F 

PR
EM

IS
E 

LE
AS

E 
AR

EA
16

9 
D

AR
LI

N
G

H
U

R
ST

 R
D

 D
AR

LI
N

G
H

U
R

ST

JC
D

EC
AU

X 
AU

ST
R

AL
IA

 
1:

10
0

M.
G.

A

43


	5 Development Application: 169-173 Darlinghurst Road, Darlinghurst - D/2022/911
	Attachment B - Selected Drawings


